
1st 380 1st 2.822 1st 5

2nd 372 2nd 2.990 2nd 5

3rd 365 3rd 3.052 3rd 7

4th 365 4th 3.149 4th 12

5th 364 5th 3.178 5th 12

6th 359 6th 3.270 6th 13

7th 358 7th 3.438 7th 14

8th 354 8th 3.603 8th 16

9th 353 9th 3.644 9th 17

10th 351 10th 3.688 10th 18

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 21

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

103 JERRY JARRETT Y 4.704 3.252 3.978 14 169 178 347 11 2 25 14 0

104 JOE IGNACIO Y 4.032 DQ DQ DQ 185 DQ DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0

105 DOUG BELL Y 3.671 2.685 3.178 5 168 185 353 9 3 14 7 0

106  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

107 0 N DQ 3.379 DQ DQ DQ 167 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

108 DAVID RICHARSON Y 3.884 3.491 3.688 10 186 186 372 2 1 12 5 0

109 AL BENARROCH Y 3.750 3.539 3.644 9 187 156 343 14 2 23 12 0

110 STEVE BERTRAN Y 4.197 3.698 3.947 13 179 186 365 4 5 17 9 0

111 JERRY ESTES Y 4.006 DQ DQ DQ 181 DQ DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 0

112 MIKE ERB Y 3.014 2.629 2.822 1 178 181 359 6 2 7 3 1

113 DAVID ROSS Y 2.945 4.822 3.883 11 179 179 358 7 4 18 10 0

114 ALEX LYNN Y 3.430 3.447 3.438 7 177 187 364 5 1 12 4 0

115 STEVE KRAUSS Y 3.310 2.670 2.990 2 185 180 365 3 4 5 1 3

116 TOM KOZAR Y 4.195 DQ DQ DQ 162 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

IBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

AL KELLY

AL BENARROCH

DAVID RICHARSON

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

ALEX LYNN

DAVID RICHARSON

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1
Manatee Gun & Archery Club

Two Gun Overall Results

11/27/2021

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

TOM ANDERSON

DAVID RICHARSON

STEVE KRAUSS

STEVE BERTRAN

ALEX LYNN

AL KELLY

DOUG BELL

MARK NIEZABITOWSKI

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

STEVE KRAUSS
TOM ANDERSON

MIKE ERB

MIKE ERB

DAVID ROSS

MIKE ERB

STEVE KRAUSS

MARK NIEZABITOWSKI

TOM ANDERSON

DOUG BELL

LARRY MALINOSKI

ALEX LYNN

MARK NIEZABITOWSKI

DOUG BELL

AL KELLY

STEVE BERTRAN

DAVID ROSS



2 gun IBS

overall

placingIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

203 RICHARD MCNAMARA Y 3.934 3.931 3.932 12 178 168 346 12 6 24 13 0

204 AL KELLY Y 3.397 3.809 3.603 8 176 178 354 8 3 16 8 0

205 DAVE MOMMAERTS Y 4.456 DQ DQ DQ 177 DQ DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0

206 MIKE LOWITZ Y DQ 3.289 DQ DQ DQ 186 DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 0

207 LARRY RUTLEDGE Y DQ 3.065 DQ DQ DQ 161 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0

208  N 3.482 3.624 DQ DQ 146 172 DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 0

209 LARRY MALINOSKI Y 3.205 3.335 3.270 6 167 177 344 13 4 19 11 0

210 SCOTT BARRETT Y 4.990 DQ DQ DQ 173 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

211 JOHN GRANAURO Y DQ 4.026 DQ DQ DQ 185 DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 0

212 RICHARD PRINCE Y DQ 4.122 DQ DQ DQ 145 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

213 TOM ANDERSON Y 3.397 2.901 3.149 4 189 191 380 1 5 5 2 2

214  N F 4.238 4.707 DQ DQ 124 171 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

215 BOB LONGO Y 4.543 3.635 4.089 15 152 191 343 15 3 30 15 0

216 MARK NIEZABITOWSKI Y 3.237 2.868 3.052 3 181 170 351 10 4 13 6 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

314  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

315  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

316  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

403  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

404  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

405  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0



1ST 189 1ST 2.945 1ST

2ND 187 2nd 3.014 2ND

3RD 186 3rd 3.205 3RD

4TH 185 4th 3.237 4TH

5TH 185 5th 3.310 5TH

6TH 181 6th 3.397 6TH

7TH 181 7th 3.397 7TH

8TH 179 8th 3.430 8TH

9TH 179 9th 3.671 9TH

10TH 178 10th 3.750 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.608 1 1ST 1.468 13th

2ND 50 2.071 1 2nd 1.497

3RD 49 2.531 1 3rd 1.608 24

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 103 44 4.005 43 4.476 43 1 5.584 39 4.749 169 16 1 4.704 19 35 18 0

2 Y 104 47 4.304 48 1 4.184 43 3.994 47 1 3.646 185 5 2 4.032 14 19 8 0 0 0

3 Y 105 43 5.345 47 1 2.284 40 2.264 38 4.790 168 17 1 3.671 9 26 15 0 0

4 N 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

5 N 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

6 Y 108 46 4.650 47 3.570 44 4.591 49 2.726 186 3 0 3.884 11 14 7 2 0 2

7 Y 109 46 4.592 49 1 2.531 46 3.603 46 1 4.273 187 2 2 3.750 10 12 6 3 0 0 3

8 Y 110 47 1 2.841 44 5.508 46 1 4.354 42 4.083 179 9 2 4.197 16 25 14 0 0

9 Y 111 44 5.768 47 2 3.195 50 1 2.071 40 4.991 181 7 3 4.006 13 20 10 0 0 0

10 Y 112 47 1.468 40 2.752 46 1 4.419 45 3.418 178 10 1 3.014 2 12 5 0 3 0 3

11 Y 113 46 2.179 42 2.171 44 1 3.235 47 1 4.194 179 8 2 2.945 1 9 2 0 4 3 7

12 Y 114 46 2.846 44 3.536 46 3.284 41 4.053 177 12 0 3.430 8 20 9 0 0 0

13 Y 115 45 3.084 48 1 3.693 48 1 2.363 44 1 4.099 185 4 3 3.310 5 9 3 1 0 2 3

14 Y 116 47 1 1.921 47 4.737 27 3.759 41 6.364 162 19 1 4.195 15 34 17 0

15 Y 203 44 3.567 44 2.977 48 2 4.594 42 1 4.598 178 11 3 3.934 12 23 13 0

16 Y 204 49 2 3.448 41 2.162 43 4.490 43 3.489 176 14 2 3.397 7 21 12 0 0

17 Y 205 43 6.136 44 1 5.864 47 1 3.320 43 2.502 177 13 2 4.456 17 30 16 0

18 Y 206 DQ DQ DQ DQ 30 3.603 39 4.302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 Y 207 44 2.961 45 3.190 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 208 49 2 2.835 40 3.047 11 4.045 46 4.000 146 DQ 2 3.482 DQ DQ DQ 0

21 Y 209 47 3.083 46 1 4.047 31 1.497 43 4.192 167 18 1 3.205 3 21 11 2 2

22 Y 210 42 5.298 41 5.695 45 1 3.719 45 5.246 173 15 1 4.990 20 35 19 0

7

9

9

10

12

12

14

19

20

20

21

21

23

SCOTT BARRETT

DAVE MOMMAERTS

MIKE LOWITZ

LARRY RUTLEDGE

JACK BOCKMAN

LARRY MALINOSKI

STEVE KRAUSS

Competitor

TOM KOZAR

RICHARD MCNAMARA

AL KELLY

AL BENARROCH

STEVE BERTRAN

JERRY ESTES

MIKE ERB

DAVID ROSS

JOE IGNACIO

DOUG BELL

 

 

DAVID RICHARSON

JERRY JARRETT

ALEX LYNN

DOUG BELL ALEX LYNN

JERRY ESTES

LARRY MALINOSKI

AL KELLY

RICHARD MCNAMARA

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

STEVE BERTRAN

MIKE ERB

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

11/27/2021

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Manatee Gun & Archery Club

TOM ANDERSON

AL BENARROCH

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

DAVID RICHARSON

DAVID ROSS

MIKE ERB

LARRY MALINOSKI

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

ALEX LYNN

STEVE KRAUSS

JOE IGNACIO

MARK NIEZABITOWSKI

JERRY ESTES

DAVID ROSS

47

31

50

MIKE ERB

LARRY MALINOSKI

TOM ANDERSON

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

STEVE KRAUSS

TOM ANDERSON

AL BENARROCH

MARK NIEZABITOWSKI

AL KELLY

TOM ANDERSON

JERRY ESTES

AL BENARROCH

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

TOM ANDERSON

DAVID ROSS

STEVE KRAUSS

MARK NIEZABITOWSKI

MIKE ERB

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

AL BENARROCH

DAVID RICHARSON

JOE IGNACIO

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall TotalCompetitor

JERRY JARRETT

LG TARGET 3 OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2

23 Y 211 DQ DQ DQ DQ 41 4.112 39 4.783 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 Y 212 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 Y 213 50 1 1.608 47 1 3.849 45 2.904 47 5.227 189 1 2 3.397 6 7 1 4 0 4 8

26 N 214 F 38 1.996 39 5.193 23 4.380 24 5.383 124 DQ 0 4.238 DQ DQ DQ 0

27 Y 215 44 7.109 38 4.653 35 2.826 35 3.585 152 20 0 4.543 18 38 20 0

28 Y 216 47 3.956 41 2.228 45 2.222 48 1 4.541 181 6 1 3.237 4 10 4 0 1 1 2

29 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 316 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 

 

 

 

 

BOB LONGO

MARK NIEZABITOWSKI

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JOHN GRANAURO

RICHARD PRINCE

TOM ANDERSON

MARGARET JARRETT



1ST 191 1ST 2.629 1ST

2ND 191 2nd 2.670 2ND

3RD 187 3rd 2.685 3RD

4TH 186 4th 2.868 4TH

5TH 186 5th 2.901 5TH

6TH 186 6th 3.065 6TH

7TH 185 7th 3.252 7TH

8TH 185 8th 3.289 8TH

9TH 181 9th 3.335 9TH

10TH 180 10th 3.379 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 49 1.560 1 1ST 1.449 13th

2nd 49 1.950 2 2ND 1.560

3rd 49 2.317 2 3RD 1.697 22

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 103 47 2.558 38 4.521 48 1.449 45 1 4.478 178 12 1 3.252 7 19 10 0 0 0

2 N 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 Y 105 47 2.572 40 3.561 49 2 1.950 49 2.658 185 7 2 2.685 3 10 3 0 2 2 4

4 N 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

5 Y 107 41 2.766 35 4.726 46 2.963 45 3.062 167 17 0 3.379 10 27 15 0 0

6 Y 108 49 1 1.560 47 3.549 46 3.214 44 5.642 186 5 1 3.491 12 17 8 0 0 0

7 Y 109 35 4.365 39 4.224 44 1.956 38 3.611 156 19 0 3.539 13 32 18 0

8 Y 110 46 3.630 47 1 4.723 46 2.344 47 2 4.095 186 6 3 3.698 15 21 11 0 0

9 Y 111 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 Y 112 49 1 2.838 46 3.423 45 2.491 41 1.764 181 9 1 2.629 1 10 2 0 4 3 7

11 Y 113 45 1 4.619 44 1 5.443 43 4.642 47 4.583 179 11 2 4.822 20 31 17 0

12 Y 114 46 4.792 48 2.472 47 1 3.366 46 3.158 187 3 1 3.447 11 14 6 2 0 2

13 Y 115 46 1.697 46 1 3.063 43 2.986 45 2.933 180 10 1 2.670 2 12 4 0 3 1 4

14 Y 116 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 Y 203 39 1.749 35 6.644 49 3 2.513 45 4.817 168 16 3 3.931 17 33 19 0

16 Y 204 45 4.375 45 1 4.945 43 3.205 45 2.709 178 13 1 3.809 16 29 16 0

17 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 Y 206 47 1 3.005 45 3.875 46 2.302 48 2 3.973 186 4 3 3.289 8 12 5 1 0 0 1

19 Y 207 36 3.753 49 2 2.317 38 2.407 38 3.783 161 18 2 3.065 6 24 13 0 0

20 N 208 45 1 5.237 44 2.499 42 3.856 41 2.904 172 DQ 1 3.624 DQ DQ DQ 0

21 Y 209 40 4.265 43 3.061 48 1 2.777 46 2 3.235 177 14 3 3.335 9 23 12 0 0

22 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

DOUG BELL

STEVE KRAUSS

MIKE LOWITZ

ALEX LYNN

BOB LONGO

DAVID RICHARSON

MARK NIEZABITOWSKI

JERRY JARRETT

STEVE BERTRAN

6

10

10

12

12

14

16

17

19

19

21

23

STEVE BERTRAN

DOUG BELL

TOM ANDERSON

MIKE ERB

24JERRY JARRETT

46

49

48

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP LARRY MALINOSKI

LARRY RUTLEDGE

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

MIKE ERB

STEVE KRAUSS

DOUG BELL

MARK NIEZABITOWSKI

TOM ANDERSON

BOB LONGO

ALEX LYNN

MIKE LOWITZ

DAVID RICHARSON

LARRY MALINOSKI

 

AL KELLY

 

MIKE LOWITZ

LARRY RUTLEDGE

JACK BOCKMAN

DAVID ROSS

ALEX LYNN

STEVE KRAUSS

TOM KOZAR

RICHARD MCNAMARA

DAVID RICHARSON

AL BENARROCH

STEVE BERTRAN

JERRY ESTES

MIKE ERB

JERRY JARRETT

 

DOUG BELL

 

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

MIKE ELLENSTEIN

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

Manatee Gun & Archery Club

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

DAVID RICHARSON

DOUG BELL

LARRY RUTLEDGE

STEVE KRAUSS

OVERALL 

PLACE

LARRY MALINOSKI

MIKE ELLENSTEIN

DAVID RICHARSON

STEVE KRAUSS

MIKE ERB

LARRY RUTLEDGE

JERRY JARRETT

MIKE LOWITZ

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

TOM ANDERSON

JOHN GRANAURO

11/27/2021



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

SOY Points

JERRY JARRETT

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

OVERALL 

PLACE

23 Y 211 46 1 2.619 44 1 5.058 47 3.709 48 1 4.719 185 8 3 4.026 18 26 14 0 0

24 Y 212 16 5.118 47 1 3.646 37 4.919 45 2.804 145 20 1 4.122 19 39 20 0

25 Y 213 46 1 2.681 49 2 2.838 49 3.335 47 2.751 191 1 3 2.901 5 6 1 4 0 4 8

26 N 214 F 45 6.527 40 4.648 45 3.900 41 3.753 171 DQ 0 4.707 DQ DQ DQ 0

27 Y 215 48 1 4.182 46 3.560 48 2 4.273 49 2.524 191 2 3 3.635 14 16 7 3 0 3

28 Y 216 46 1 3.906 48 2 2.149 42 2.499 34 2.917 170 15 3 2.868 4 19 9 1 0 1

29 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 316 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JOHN GRANAURO

RICHARD PRINCE

TOM ANDERSON

MARGARET JARRETT

BOB LONGO

MARK NIEZABITOWSKI

 



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

103 LG  JERRY JARRETT 0 HG JERRY JARRETT 0 0 0

104 LG  JOE IGNACIO 0 HG 0 0 0 0

105 LG  DOUG BELL 0 HG DOUG BELL 4 0 4

106 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

107 LG  0 0 HG MIKE ELLENSTEIN 0 0 0

108 LG  DAVID RICHARSON 2 HG DAVID RICHARSON 0 0 2

109 LG  AL BENARROCH 3 HG AL BENARROCH 0 0 3

110 LG  STEVE BERTRAN 0 HG STEVE BERTRAN 0 0 0

111 LG  JERRY ESTES 0 HG JERRY ESTES 0 0 0

112 LG  MIKE ERB 3 HG MIKE ERB 7 1 11

113 LG  DAVID ROSS 7 HG DAVID ROSS 0 0 7

114 LG  ALEX LYNN 0 HG ALEX LYNN 2 0 2

115 LG  STEVE KRAUSS 3 HG STEVE KRAUSS 4 3 10

116 LG  TOM KOZAR 0 HG TOM KOZAR 0 0 0

203 LG  RICHARD MCNAMARA 0 HG RICHARD MCNAMARA 0 0 0

204 LG  AL KELLY 0 HG AL KELLY 0 0 0

205 LG  DAVE MOMMAERTS 0 HG 0 0 0 0

206 LG  MIKE LOWITZ 0 HG MIKE LOWITZ 1 0 1

207 LG  LARRY RUTLEDGE 0 HG LARRY RUTLEDGE 0 0 0

208 LG  JACK BOCKMAN 0 HG JACK BOCKMAN 0 0 0

209 LG  LARRY MALINOSKI 2 HG LARRY MALINOSKI 0 0 2

210 LG  SCOTT BARRETT 0 HG 0 0 0 0

211 LG  JOHN GRANAURO 0 HG JOHN GRANAURO 0 0 0

212 LG  RICHARD PRINCE 0 HG RICHARD PRINCE 0 0 0

213 LG  TOM ANDERSON 8 HG TOM ANDERSON 8 2 18

214 LG  MARGARET JARRETT 0 HG MARGARET JARRETT 0 0 0

215 LG  BOB LONGO 0 HG BOB LONGO 3 0 3

216 LG  MARK NIEZABITOWSKI 2 HG MARK NIEZABITOWSKI 1 0 3

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

313 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

314 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

315 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

316 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

403 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

404 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

405 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

Manatee Gun & Archery Club

11/27/2021

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names in 

LG/HG match


